
                                                                                                              

Department of Pediatrics 

Govt. Medical College & Hospital, Nagpur 

Physiotherapy Timetable  2021 

 
Sr. 

No. 

Date Day Topics Lecturer 

1 22/02/2021 Monday Normal development & growth Dr. Bapu Yelam 

2 23/02/2021 Tuesday Normal intra-uterine development of foetus with special 

reference to central nervous system neuromuscular 

system cardiovascular respiratory system 

Dr. Himali Meshram 

3 24/02/2021 Wednesday Immunization and breast feeding Dr. Bapu Yelam 

4 25/02/2021 Thursday  Cerebral palsy medical management including early 

intervention 

Dr. Himali Meshram 

5 26/02/2021 Friday Sepsis prematurity Asphyxia hyperbilirubinemia and 

birth injuries                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Dr. Bapu Yelam 

6 01/03/2021 Monday Common Infections 

a) C.N.S.  Peripheral Nervous System 

b) Typhoid Rubella Mumps, Measles, Diphtheria 

Chicken Gunia Malarai 

Dr. Bapu Yelam 

7 02/03/2021 Tuesday Developmental disorders associated with spinal 

cord:spinal dysraphism spinal bifida Meningocele 

myelomeningocete hydrocephalus 

Dr. Himali Meshram 

8 03/03/2021 Wednesday Mental Retardation and Down’s syndrome Dr. Bapu Yelam 

9 04/03/2021 Thursday Epilepsy  Dr. Himali Meshram 

10 05/03/2021 Friday Genetically transmitted neuromuscular condition  Dr. Bapu Yelam 

11 08/03/2021 Monday  Malnutrition and Vitamin Deficiency condition  Dr. Bapu Yelam 

12 09/03/2021 Tuesday Juvenile R. A. & Other Rheumatologic condition of 

Musculoskeletal system 

Dr. Himali Meshram 

13 10/03/2021 Wednesday Common diseases of the Respiratory system: Asthma 

Bronchitis, Bronchiectasis T.B. Pneuminia, lung 

Collapse Pleural effusion 

Dr. Bapu Yelam 

14 11/03/2021 Thursday Respiratory distress in neonate Dr. Himali Meshram 

15 12/03/2021 Friday  Rheumatic & Congenital Heart disease  Dr. Bapu Yelam 

 

Venue for Lecture  :- Plastic Surgery Lecture Hall        

Timings :- 12:00 to 1:00 p.m.                                                     Professor & Head 

                                                                                                  Department of Pediatrics                                             

                                                                               GMCH Nagpur 

Copy to :- 1)  Department of  Physiotherapy  

        2) Notice Board Pediatric Department 

 

 



 

 

                

                                                                                                  


